e Spartanburg Regional Healthcare System (Adult/Adolescent/Pediatrics)
» Cherokee Medical Center
> Spartanburg Medical Center- Church Street Campus
» Spartanburg Medical Center- Mary Black Campus
» Union Medical Center
» Pelham Medical Center

Coordinator Contact info: Jennifer Combs
Email: jcombs@srhs.com
Phone: 864-706-4417

e Prisma Midlands (Adult/ Adolescent/Pediatrics)
Richland

Lexington Medical

Baptist

Kershaw

Parkridge
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Coordinator Contact info: Gina Dyer-Goss
Email: gina.dyergoss@prismahealth.org
Phone: 803-415-0300

e Pee Dee Forensic Nurses (Adolescent/Pediatrics)
Coordinator Contact info: Jennifer Harvey

Email: jharvey@durantchildren.org
Phone: 843-601-4307

e MUSC (Adults/Adolescents/Pediatrics)

Coordinator Contact info: Janette Ward
Email: warjl@musc.edu

e AnMed Health (Adult/Adolescents)

o 14™ Circuit SAFE Program (Adult/adolescent/pediatrics)
» Beaufort Memorial Hospital

Coastal Carolina Hospital

Hilton Head Hospital

Tidewatch 24-hour Emergency Room

Victims Services Center Okatie
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Bon Secours St. Francis Health System (Adult/Adolescent)
> St. Francis Downtown
> St. Francis Eastside

Coordinator Contact Info: Bailey Vevon
Email: bailey vevon@bshsi.org
Phone: 843-224-1732

Prisma Upstate (Up to 120 Hours)
> Prisma Upstate
> Prisma Health (Laurens)
> Prisma Health (Hillcrest)
> Baptist Easley
> Prisma Health (Oconee)

Coordinator Contact Info: Ellen Kennedy
Email: ellen.kennedy@prismahealth.org
Phone: 605-202-0228

Piedmont Medical Center (Adult/Adolescent)

McLeod Regional Medical Center (Adult/Adolescent/Pediatrics)

Coordinator Contact Info: Shannon Scott
Email: Shannon.scott@mcleodhealth.org
Phone: 540-273-0696



mailto:bailey_vevon@bshsi.org
mailto:ellen.kennedy@prismahealth.org
mailto:Shannon.scott@mcleodhealth.org

